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Clear opening External dimensions Galvanised steel (1.0037) Galvanised steel (1.0037) AL

(A x B) (C x D) Cover Grate Rail
[mm] [mm] Item no. Item no. Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254030 3027023 3027017

800x800 914x949 2254031 3027024 3027018

900x900 1014x1049 2254032 3027025 3027019

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254033 3027026 3027022

Clear opening External dimensions Stainless steel (1.4301) Stainless steel (1.4301) AL

(A x B) (C x D) Cover Grate Rail
[mm] [mm] Item no. Item no. Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254034 3027041 3027017

800x800 914x949 2254035 3027042 3027018

900x900 1014x1049 2254036 3027043 3027019

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254037 3027044 3027022

Clear opening External dimensions Galvanised steel (1.0037) AL

(A x B) (C x D) Cover Rail
[mm] [mm] Item no. Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254030 3027017

800x800 914x949 2254031 3027018

900x900 1014x1049 2254032 3027019

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254033 3027022

Clear opening External dimensions Stainless steel (1.4301) AL

(A x B) (C x D) Cover Rail
[mm] [mm] Item no. Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254034 3027017

800x800 914x949 2254035 3027018

900x900 1014x1049 2254036 3027019

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254037 3027022

Clear opening External dimensions Galvanised steel (1.0037)

(A x B) (C x D) Cover
[mm] [mm] Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254030

800x800 914x949 2254031

900x900 1014x1049 2254032

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254033

Clear opening External dimensions Stainless steel (1.4301)

(A x B) (C x D) Cover
[mm] [mm] Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254034

800x800 914x949 2254035

900x900 1014x1049 2254036

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254037

Clear opening External dimensions Galvanised steel (1.0037) Galvanised steel (1.0037)

(A x B) (C x D) Cover Grate
[mm] [mm] Item no. Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254030 3027023

800x800 914x949 2254031 3027024

900x900 1014x1049 2254032 3027025

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254033 3027026

Clear opening External dimensions Stainless steel (1.4301) Stainless steel (1.4301)

(A x B) (C x D) Cover Grate
[mm] [mm] Item no. Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254034 3027041
800x800 914x949 2254035 3027042
900x900 1014x1049 2254036 3027043

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254037 3027044

++ +

Order information

Option 2

Option 1
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Clear  
opening

External  
dimensions

Galvanised steel  
(1.0037)

(A x B) (C x D) Cover
[mm] [mm] Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254030

800x800 914x949 2254031

900x900 1014x1049 2254032

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254033

Clear 
 opening

External  
dimensions

Stainless steel  
(1.4301)

(A x B) (C x D) Cover
[mm] [mm] Item no.

700x700 814x849 2254034

800x800 914x949 2254035

900x900 1014x1049 2254036

1000x1000 1114x1149 2254037

Compliance of clear opening is mandatory 
in order to achieve full function of GS/SS Grate 
(option 2) and AL Railing (option 3)

Option 1
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Havlickova 260
582 22 Pribyslav
Czech Republic 
 
www.aco-accesscovers.com

ACO Industries k.s.

 �  ACO Access Covers SERVOKAT Modular D400

 � ACO Access Cover SERVOKAT GD FR

 � ACO Access Cover SERVOKAT GD

 � ACO Access Cover SERVOKAT Smart

ACO WaterCycle

The ACO WaterCycle supports you at every stage  
of drainage planning. This is rainwater management  
for the environmental conditions of tomorrow.


